

CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

Cover Memo

File #: MIN 21-080, Version: 1

DATE: June 16, 2021

TO: Community Service Commission

FROM: Acting Community Services Manager

SUBJECT

Minutes of the May 19, 2021, Community Services Commission meeting

RECOMMENDATION

That the Community Services Commission review and approve the minutes of the May 19, 2021, meeting.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I - May 19, 2021, Community Services Commission Meeting Minutes